
Date Time Location Away Home Score

9/9/2025 5:30 PM C Dow Complex Oxford Giants 4 - 3

Game Officials:
Game Note:

9/9/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

9/11/2025 5:30 PM C Dow Complex Giants Sporting AC 5 - 1

Game Officials:
Game Note:

9/11/2025 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

9/16/2025 6:00 PM C Dow Complex Oxford Sporting AC 

Game Officials:
Game Note:

9/16/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

9/18/2025 5:30 PM C Dow Complex Sporting AC Giants 

Game Officials:
Game Note:

9/18/2025 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

9/23/2025 6:00 PM C Dow Complex Oxford Giants 

Game Officials:
Game Note:

9/23/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

9/25/2025 5:30 PM C Dow Complex Giants Sporting AC 

Game Officials:
Game Note:

9/25/2025 - Thursday

Start Date: End Date:9/8/2025 10/11/2025

14U Fall Soccer  - Default



Date Time Location Away Home Score

9/30/2025 6:00 PM C Dow Complex Oxford Sporting AC 

Game Officials:
Game Note:

9/30/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/2/2025 5:30 PM C Dow Complex Sporting AC Giants 

Game Officials:
Game Note:

10/2/2025 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/7/2025 6:00 PM C Dow Complex Oxford Giants 

Game Officials:
Game Note:

10/7/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/9/2025 5:30 PM C Dow Complex Sporting AC Giants 

Game Officials:
Game Note:

10/9/2025 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/14/2025 6:00 PM C Dow Complex Oxford Sporting AC 

Game Officials:
Game Note:

10/14/2025 - Tuesday

Start Date: End Date:9/8/2025 10/11/2025

14U Fall Soccer  - Default


